P5298     SA
1
52
53
5455
5756
5.20mm
[0.205"]
11.60mm  [0.457"]
12.00mm
[0.472"]
12.00mm  [0.472"]
10.00mm  [0.394"]
10.00mm
[0.394"]
7.00mm
[0.276"]
7.00mm  [0.276"]
6.15mm
[0.242"]
0.80mm typ.
11.60mm
[0.457"]
5.20mm  [0.205"]
0.40mm typ.  [0.016"]
3.20mm
[0.126"]
4.40mm  [0.173"]
0.23mm typ.  [0.009"]
0.40mm typ.  [0.016"]
1
52
53
5455
56 57
4.60mm  [0.181"]
3.20mm
[0.126"]
[0.236"±0.000"] sqr.
0.40mm typ.
6.00mm±0.25mm
Description: BGA Prototyping Adaptor
Status: Released
Drawing: H. Hansen
Scale: 2:1 Rev: A
Date: 8/23/05
Modified:File: CA-MLF52C-A-S-01 Dwg
CA-MLF52C-A-S-01 Drawing
© 2005 IRONWOOD ELECTRONICS, INC.
PO BOX 21151 ST. PAUL, MN  55121
Tele: (651) 452-8100
Tolerances: diameters ±0.03mm [±0.001”], PCB perimeters ±0.13mm [±0.005”], PCB thicknesses ±0.18mm [±0.007"], pitches (from true position)
±0.08mm [±0.003"], all other tolerances ±0.13mm [±0.005”] unless stated otherwise.  Materials and specifications are subject to change without notice.
Top View
Front View
Bottom View